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FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release •AasafiL?.--

H.15(519)
SELECTED INTEREST RATES 

(Yields in percent per annua) 
Calendar week ending Nov. 21, 1980

Inttruarnt*
Federal (unde (effective rate) .......................
Coaaerclal paper 2/6/

1-Month , ..........
3-Month •
6-month ........................ . . . .

Finance paper placed directly 2/
I-Month ...........
3-Month ..........
6-aonth

Bankers' acceptance* (prlae, 90 daya) */
CDa (accondary Market)

1-aonth
3-aonth , ..................
6-aonth

Frlae loan (large bualneaa prime rate-majority) . . ! ! 
Discount rate (Federal Reaerve Bank of New York) . . , [ 
U.S. government aecurltlea 

Treasury bills 2/
Auction average (laaue date)

3-aK>nth..........
6-mouth
1-year . ........  . . . . . . . .

Secondary market
3-month ................ . . . . . . . .
6-month .........................
1-year . ................ . . , .

Treasury constant maturities 3/
1- y c a r ............
2- ycar . . . . . . .
3- yc« » ........... ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! * *5-year 
7-year 

10-year 
20-ycar 
30-year

Corporate bonds (Moody's), all Industries 
Aaa . . .  ...............

• • • • » • » » » • « • » * « . » ,  
State and local government Aaa (faody'a)

For ls«edlatc Release 
November 26, I960

2. Quoted on bank-dlacount basis.
?* on traded t.auc. adju.tcd to con.tant -aturltlca. Source: U.S. Trca.ury.'
4. Rote, on the co— crcl.l paper placed for fir., uho.c b,.„d r..ln« A. „r ,hc ,,ulv„,.nt.

Nov. Nov. Nov.’ Nov. Nov. TT»T s last17 18 19 20 21 Week . , Week16.22 17.19 16.61 17.01 17.63 — Dif4'* 16.65iJ
16.96 15.29 15.25 15.29 16.25 15.61 16.5915.00 15.36 15.17 15.26 16.09 15.37 16.5216.71 16.98 16.61 16.63 ! 15.61 16.91 16.12
16.60
12.98

16.78
12.85

16.88
13.65

15.15
13.65

15.30
13.65

16.96
13.32

16.30
12.9612.98 12.85 13.65 13.55 13.55 13.28 12.9315.35 15.30 15.30 15.63 15.90 15.66 16.66

15.19 15.37 15.35 15.65 15.86 15.66 16.8015.66 15.70 15.70 15.76 16.15 15.79 16.9515.58 15.50 15.33 15.36 15.81 15.52.a 16.70 ,16.25 16.25 16.25 16.25 17.00 15.82j/ 1 /15.50r,12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 n.djl' ll.OO1'

16.309 16.309
•#

13.51613.917 13.917 13.231

16.19 13.69 13.72 13.96 16.32 13.98 13.2913.93 13.56 13.68 13.66 13.98 13.71 13.0312.95 12.59 12.688 12.66 13.00 12.76 12.21
16.50, 16.05 13.90 16.06 16.51 16.20 13.6113.71 13.67 13.37 13.53 13.83 13.58 13.0713.52 13.25 13.08 13.27 13.56 13.33 12.9912.95 12.67 12.60 12.68 12.97 12.77 12.5912.95 12.65 12.56 12.66 12.88 12.76 12.5012.95 12.62 12.51 12.59 12.80 12.69 12.6312.65 12.32 12.22 12.28 12.65 12.38 12.6512.60 12.29 12.19 12.22 12.37 12.33 12.61
13.65 13.61 13.57 13.60 13.66 13.61 13.6212.99 12.99 12.90 12.93 12.97 12.96 12.9316.65 16.57 16.56 16.62 16.66 16.60 16.61

________ 1 8.60 8.60 8.60
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